
 
 
 
 

 
Main Dates 

Autumn Term  2025​  Tuesday 2 September - Thursday 18 December 

News Families’ Morning Monday 1 September 

Classes commence for all students Tuesday 2 September 

Start of WLP Activities Monday 8 September 

Half term Holiday​ Monday 27 October - Friday 31 October 

Public Holiday (All Saints’ Day) Saturday 1 November 

Public Holiday (Restauração da 
Independência) 

Monday 1 December 

Public Holiday (Nossa Srª da Conceição) Monday 8 December 

End of Autumn Term​  Thursday 18 December (School finishes at 12pm, No WLP 
activities) 

Christmas Holiday​  Friday 19 December - Friday 2 January 

 
Spring Term  2026 Monday 5 January - Friday 27 March 

Classes commence​  Monday 5 January 

Half term Holiday​ Monday 16 January - Friday 20 February 

Public Holiday (Carnival)​  Tuesday 17 February 

End of Spring Term​  Friday 27 March (School finishes at 2pm, regular WLP 
activities) 

Easter Holiday​  Monday 30 March to Friday 10 April 
(Public Holiday on Friday 3 April - Good Friday) 
(Public Holiday on Saturday 25 April - Carnation Revolution) 

 

Summer Term  2026​  Monday 13 April - Friday 26 June 

Classes commence​  Monday 13 April 

Public Holiday (Labour Day)​  Friday 1 May 

Public Holiday (Corpus Christi)​  Thursday 4 June 

Public Holiday (School Holiday)​  Friday 5 June 

Public  Holiday (Dia de Portugal) Wednesday 10 June 

End of Summer Term Friday 26 June (School finishes at 12pm, no WLP activities) 

 
 
 


